XXXX
Designed for intraoperative validation of the
acetabular preparation, providing the surgeon
with:
Dynamic Force Trialing with X-pander®
	• Patient specific implant sizing,
adjusted for bone quality
	• Exact size of reamed acetabulum
and validation of geometry
	• Accurate dynamic assessment
of primary cup stability
Optimizing Surgical Precision
in Hip Arthroplasty
Distributed by Brasseler USA Surgical
b y  M E D I C H A N I C A L  E N G I N E E R I N G
Call 800.535.6638 to order today!
Visit us online at BrasselerSurgical.com
©2023 Brasseler USA. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. XXXX
XXXXXXXX
PRODUCT CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION
XPMH46-1 46mm Measuring Head
XPMH48-1 48mm Measuring Head
XPMH50-1 50mm Measuring Head
XPMH52-1 52mm Measuring Head
XPMH54-1 54mm Measuring Head
XPMH56-1 56mm Measuring Head
XPMH58-1 58mm Measuring Head
XPMH60-1 60mm Measuring Head
XPMH62-1 62mm Measuring Head
XPMH64-1 64mm Measuring Head
XPMH66-1 66mm Measuring Head
XPHA1 Instrument Handle for all Head sizes
By manually turning the handle, the measuring heads expand their diameter up to 3mm in the acetabulum
and thereby provides the surgeon with accurate tactile feedback on acetabular preparation and bone quality
to base off his decisions on cup sizing and acetabular preparation for optimal primary stability.